
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  1  1   Mississippi State 285  282  284       851  -13 
2  T2  2   Nebraska 283  286  284       853  -11 
1  T2  3   UNLV 281  288  292       861  -3 

T12  6  4   Kansas, Univ. of 295  283  285       863  -1 
T6  T11  5   Denver 291  292  281       864  E 
T9  T11  T6   Ohio State 293  290  282       865  +1 
T9  T8  T6   Wisconsin 293  287  285       865  +1 
4  7  T8   Oklahoma 287  292  289       868  +4 

T6  T8  T8   College of Charleston 291  289  288       868  +4 
T12  10  10   Notre Dame 295  286  290       871  +7 
T9  5  11   Minnesota, U. of 293  283  296       872  +8 
5  4  12   Washington State 288  287  302       877  +13 
8  13  13   Kansas State 292  295  299       886  +22 

14  14  14   Iowa 297  303  299       899  +35 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Mississippi State 285 282 284 851

1 Julia Lopez Ramirez (5) 69 68 68 205

T9 Ashley Gilliam (2) 72 70 70 212

T30 Blair Stockett (1) 70 73 76 219

T30 Ana Pina Ortega (4) 75 72 72 219

T37 Hannah Levi (3) 74 72 74 220

2 Nebraska 283 286 284 853

T7 Megan Whittaker (2) 70 72 69 211

T13 Vanessa Bouvet (3) 68 72 73 213

T17 Kirsten Baete (1) 73 74 68 215

T30 Miu Takahashi (4) 72 73 74 219

T30 Michaela Vavrova (5) 76 69 74 219

3 UNLV 281 288 292 861

2 Kendall Todd (4) 67 70 71 208

T21 Sydney Bryan (2) 72 71 74 217

T23 Veronica Joels (1) 74 73 71 218

T37 Toa Yokoyama (5) 70 74 76 220

T46 Nicole Lorup (3) 72 74 76 222

4 Kansas, Univ. of 295 283 285 863

T7 Lauren Heinlein (2) 74 67 70 211

T15 Jordan Rothman (4) 71 74 69 214

T23 Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa (1) 77 69 72 218

T40 Johanna Ebner (5) 74 73 74 221

T71 Sera Tadokoro (3) 76 77 78 231

5 Denver 291 292 281 864

T4 Anna Zanusso (1) 70 72 68 210

T15 Emma Bryant (4) 71 73 70 214

T30 Anna Cathrine Krekling (5) 75 76 68 219

T52 Alyson Bean (3) 75 72 76 223

T61 Katarina Drocarova (2) 75 75 75 225

T6 Ohio State 293 290 282 865

T17 Faith Choi (4) 75 72 68 215

20 Aneka Seumanutafa (2) 71 76 69 216

T23 Kailie Vongsaga (5) 73 74 71 218

T40 Lauren Peter (1) 74 71 76 221

T52 Jillian Bourdage (3) 76 73 74 223

T6 Wisconsin 293 287 285 865

T9 Mackenzie Hahn (3) 73 68 71 212

T9 Chloe Chan (4) 72 69 71 212

T46 Vanessa Ho (1) 76 75 71 222

T52 Nicole Ciskowski (5) 72 79 72 223

70 Emily Lauterbach (2) 76 75 79 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 College of Charleston 291 289 288 868

3 Viktoria Hund (1) 71 69 69 209

T21 Mary Kathryn Talledo (3) 73 72 72 217

T46 Emma Schimpf (2) 76 72 74 222

T52 Jodee Tindal (4) 74 76 73 223

T71 Smith Knaffle (5) 73 76 82 231

T8 Oklahoma 287 292 289 868

T4 Libby Winans (4) 69 69 72 210

T13 Hannah Screen (1) 67 76 70 213

T52 Maria Fernanda Martinez (2) 79 71 73 223

T61 Nina Lang (3) 73 78 74 225

T71 Meagan Winans (5) 78 76 77 231

10 Notre Dame 295 286 290 871

T4 Chloe Schiavone (1) 70 70 70 210

T40 Caroline Wrigley (2) 78 72 71 221

T40 Madelyn Jones (4) 73 71 77 221

60 Montgomery Ferreira (3) 79 73 72 224

T77 Claire Albrecht (5) 74 78 82 234

11 Minnesota, U. of 293 283 296 872

T9 Leah Herzog (5) 73 70 69 212

T30 Emma Carpenter (1) 74 73 72 219

T30 Grace Curran (4) 74 70 75 219

T46 Joanne Free (3) 72 70 80 222

T75 Geraldine Wong (2) 76 74 82 232

12 Washington State 288 287 302 877

T23 Jinyu Wu (2) 70 71 77 218

T23 Jiye Ham (4) 71 72 75 218

T46 Darcy Habgood (1) 72 74 76 222

T66 Madelyn Gamble (5) 82 70 74 226

80 Amy Chu (3) 75 79 82 236

13 Kansas State 292 295 299 886

T23 Napua Glossner (3) 71 72 75 218

T46 Haley Vargas (2) 74 75 73 222

T61 Heather Fortushniak (1) 75 76 74 225

T61 Remington Isaac (4) 73 75 77 225

T61 Gabriela McNelly (5) 74 73 78 225

14 Iowa 297 303 299 899

T23 Paula Miranda (1) 71 73 74 218

T52 Morgan Goldstein (3) 78 73 72 223

68 Manuela Lizarazu (2) 73 76 78 227

T75 Lea Zeitler (4) 75 81 76 232

81 Dana Lerner (5) 83 82 77 242
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T17 Kaylee Vesely (Oklahoma) 72 71 72 215

T37 Othilie Lied (College of Charleston) 73 71 76 220

T40 Hina Matsui (UNLV) 76 70 75 221

T40 Kristin Jamieson (Ohio State) 76 73 72 221

T52 Hanna Hawks (Kansas, Univ. of) 72 75 76 223

T52 Emily Dunlap (College of Charleston) 74 73 76 223

T66 Jackie Feldman (Notre Dame) 79 74 73 226

69 Carly Carter (Wisconsin) 75 75 78 228

T71 Jacque Galloway (Iowa) 79 74 78 231

T77 Cameron March (Washington State) 77 77 80 234

79 Gia Feliciano (Wisconsin) 77 79 79 235
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Julia Lopez Ramirez  Mississippi State  69   68  68       205  -11   
T1 2   Kendall Todd  UNLV  67   70  71       208  -8   
T4 3   Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston  71   69  69       209  -7   
T4 T4   Chloe Schiavone  Notre Dame  70   70  70       210  -6   
3 T4   Libby Winans  Oklahoma  69   69  72       210  -6   

T11 T4   Anna Zanusso  Denver  70   72  68       210  -6   
T11 T7   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  70   72  69       211  -5   
T7 T7   Lauren Heinlein  Kansas, Univ. of  74   67  70       211  -5   
T7 T9   Mackenzie Hahn  Wisconsin  73   68  71       212  -4   
T11 T9   Ashley Gilliam  Mississippi State  72   70  70       212  -4   
T15 T9   Leah Herzog  Minnesota, U. of  73   70  69       212  -4   
T7 T9   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  72   69  71       212  -4   
T15 T13   Hannah Screen  Oklahoma  67   76  70       213  -3   
T4 T13   Vanessa Bouvet  Nebraska  68   72  73       213  -3   
T28 T15   Jordan Rothman  Kansas, Univ. of  71   74  69       214  -2   
T22 T15   Emma Bryant  Denver  71   73  70       214  -2   
T38 T17   Faith Choi  Ohio State  75   72  68       215  -1   
T15 T17   Kaylee Vesely *  Oklahoma  72   71  72       215  -1   
T38 T17   Kirsten Baete  Nebraska  73   74  68       215  -1   
T38 20   Aneka Seumanutafa  Ohio State  71   76  69       216  E   
T15 T21   Sydney Bryan  UNLV  72   71  74       217  +1   
T28 T21   Mary Kathryn Talledo  College of Charleston  73   72  72       217  +1   
T22 T23   Paula Miranda  Iowa  71   73  74       218  +2   
T38 T23   Kailie Vongsaga  Ohio State  73   74  71       218  +2   
T15 T23   Napua Glossner  Kansas State  71   72  75       218  +2   
T7 T23   Jinyu Wu  Washington State  70   71  77       218  +2   
T15 T23   Jiye Ham  Washington State  71   72  75       218  +2   
T33 T23   Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa  Kansas, Univ. of  77   69  72       218  +2   
T38 T23   Veronica Joels  UNLV  74   73  71       218  +2   
T15 T30   Blair Stockett  Mississippi State  70   73  76       219  +3   
T22 T30   Grace Curran  Minnesota, U. of  74   70  75       219  +3   
T38 T30   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota, U. of  74   73  72       219  +3   
T63 T30   Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver  75   76  68       219  +3   
T28 T30   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  76   69  74       219  +3   
T28 T30   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  72   73  74       219  +3   
T38 T30   Ana Pina Ortega  Mississippi State  75   72  72       219  +3   
T22 T37   Othilie Lied *  College of Charleston  73   71  76       220  +4   
T33 T37   Hannah Levi  Mississippi State  74   72  74       220  +4   
T22 T37   Toa Yokoyama  UNLV  70   74  76       220  +4   
T38 T40   Johanna Ebner  Kansas, Univ. of  74   73  74       221  +5   
T28 T40   Lauren Peter  Ohio State  74   71  76       221  +5   
T22 T40   Madelyn Jones  Notre Dame  73   71  77       221  +5   
T52 T40   Kristin Jamieson *  Ohio State  76   73  72       221  +5   
T57 T40   Caroline Wrigley  Notre Dame  78   72  71       221  +5   

T33 T40   Hina Matsui *  UNLV  76   70  75       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T33 T46   Nicole Lorup  UNLV  72   74  76       222  +6   
T50 T46   Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston  76   72  74       222  +6   
T63 T46   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  76   75  71       222  +6   
T52 T46   Haley Vargas  Kansas State  74   75  73       222  +6   
T33 T46   Darcy Habgood  Washington State  72   74  76       222  +6   
T11 T46   Joanne Free  Minnesota, U. of  72   70  80       222  +6   
T57 T52   Jodee Tindal  College of Charleston  74   76  73       223  +7   
T38 T52   Alyson Bean  Denver  75   72  76       223  +7   
T38 T52   Hanna Hawks *  Kansas, Univ. of  72   75  76       223  +7   
T63 T52   Nicole Ciskowski  Wisconsin  72   79  72       223  +7   
T63 T52   Morgan Goldstein  Iowa  78   73  72       223  +7   
T57 T52   Maria Fernanda Martinez  Oklahoma  79   71  73       223  +7   
T38 T52   Emily Dunlap *  College of Charleston  74   73  76       223  +7   
T52 T52   Jillian Bourdage  Ohio State  76   73  74       223  +7   
T70 60   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  79   73  72       224  +8   
T50 T61   Remington Isaac  Kansas State  73   75  77       225  +9   
T63 T61   Nina Lang  Oklahoma  73   78  74       225  +9   
T38 T61   Gabriela McNelly  Kansas State  74   73  78       225  +9   
T57 T61   Katarina Drocarova  Denver  75   75  75       225  +9   
T63 T61   Heather Fortushniak  Kansas State  75   76  74       225  +9   
T73 T66   Jackie Feldman *  Notre Dame  79   74  73       226  +10   
T70 T66   Madelyn Gamble  Washington State  82   70  74       226  +10   
T52 68   Manuela Lizarazu  Iowa  73   76  78       227  +11   
T57 69   Carly Carter *  Wisconsin  75   75  78       228  +12   
T63 70   Emily Lauterbach  Wisconsin  76   75  79       230  +14   
T73 T71   Jacque Galloway *  Iowa  79   74  78       231  +15   
T76 T71   Meagan Winans  Oklahoma  78   76  77       231  +15   
T52 T71   Smith Knaffle  College of Charleston  73   76  82       231  +15   
T73 T71   Sera Tadokoro  Kansas, Univ. of  76   77  78       231  +15   
T57 T75   Geraldine Wong  Minnesota, U. of  76   74  82       232  +16   
T79 T75   Lea Zeitler  Iowa  75   81  76       232  +16   
T76 T77   Cameron March *  Washington State  77   77  80       234  +18   
T70 T77   Claire Albrecht  Notre Dame  74   78  82       234  +18   
T79 79   Gia Feliciano *  Wisconsin  77   79  79       235  +19   
T76 80   Amy Chu  Washington State  75   79  82       236  +20   
81 81   Dana Lerner  Iowa  83   82  77       242  +26   
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Chan Wisconsin 2.92 -1 
A. Gilliam Miss. St. 2.92 -1 
K. Baete Nebraska 3.00 E 
K. Vongsaga Ohio St 3.00 E 
L. Winans Oklahoma 3.00 E 
M. Hahn Wisconsin 3.00 E 
A. Zanusso Denver 3.00 E 
P. Miranda Iowa 3.00 E 
L. Heinlein Kansas 3.00 E 
H. Screen Oklahoma 3.00 E 
K. Todd UNLV 3.00 E 
H. Hawks Kansas 3.08 +1 
V. Hund Charleston 3.08 +1 
O. Lied Charleston 3.08 +1 
A. Krekling Denver 3.08 +1 
L. Peter Ohio St 3.08 +1 
M. Jones ND 3.08 +1 
H. Vargas K-State 3.08 +1 
N. Glossner K-State 3.17 +2 
V. Bouvet Nebraska 3.17 +2 
L. Herzog Minnesota 3.17 +2 
C. Schiavone ND 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 3.73 -8 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 3.83 -5 
C. Schiavone ND 3.87 -4 
E. Bryant Denver 3.87 -4 
A. Zanusso Denver 3.90 -3 
P. Pooratanaopa Kansas 3.90 -3 
V. Hund Charleston 3.90 -3 
F. Choi Ohio St 3.90 -3 
L. Winans Oklahoma 3.90 -3 
V. Bouvet Nebraska 3.93 -2 
L. Herzog Minnesota 3.93 -2 
L. Heinlein Kansas 3.93 -2 
K. Vesely Oklahoma 3.93 -2 
T. Yokoyama UNLV 3.97 -1 
K. Todd UNLV 3.97 -1 
M. Vavrova Nebraska 3.97 -1 
K. Jamieson Ohio St 4.00 E 
H. Levi Miss. St. 4.00 E 
G. Curran Minnesota 4.00 E 
M. Talledo Charleston 4.00 E 
A. Bean Denver 4.03 +1 
V. Ho Wisconsin 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Rothman Kansas 4.33 -8 
B. Stockett Miss. St. 4.33 -8 
K. Baete Nebraska 4.33 -8 
M. Hahn Wisconsin 4.42 -7 
E. Schimpf Charleston 4.42 -7 
K. Todd UNLV 4.42 -7 
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 4.50 -6 
V. Hund Charleston 4.58 -5 
C. Chan Wisconsin 4.58 -5 
J. Ham Wash. St. 4.58 -5 
H. Screen Oklahoma 4.67 -4 
A. Pina Ortega Miss. St. 4.67 -4 
L. Herzog Minnesota 4.67 -4 
A. Gilliam Miss. St. 4.67 -4 
E. Carpenter Minnesota 4.67 -4 
C. Schiavone ND 4.67 -4 
M. Takahashi Nebraska 4.75 -3 
L. Winans Oklahoma 4.75 -3 
F. Choi Ohio St 4.75 -3 
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 4.75 -3 
N. Glossner K-State 4.75 -3 
V. Bouvet Nebraska 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
M. Hahn Wisconsin 1
M. Lizarazu Iowa 1
J. Rothman Kansas 1
B. Stockett Miss. St. 1
K. Baete Nebraska 1
M. Takahashi Nebraska 1
C. Wrigley ND 1
L. Peter Ohio St 1
K. Todd UNLV 1
A. Chu Wash. St. 1

Birdies 
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 18
L. Herzog Minnesota 15
V. Hund Charleston 13
E. Schimpf Charleston 12
K. Todd UNLV 12
H. Screen Oklahoma 11
M. Hahn Wisconsin 11
J. Rothman Kansas 11
L. Heinlein Kansas 11
V. Bouvet Nebraska 11
J. Free Minnesota 11
C. Schiavone ND 11
M. Whittaker Nebraska 10
F. Choi Ohio St 10
A. Pina Ortega Miss. St. 10
P. Miranda Iowa 10
A. Zanusso Denver 10
C. Chan Wisconsin 10
D. Habgood Wash. St. 10
J. Wu Wash. St. 9
S. Bryan UNLV 9
M. Martinez Oklahoma 9

Pars 
K. Jamieson Ohio St 44
E. Bryant Denver 43
K. Vesely Oklahoma 43
L. Winans Oklahoma 42
P. Pooratanaopa Kansas 41
A. Zanusso Denver 40
M. Jones ND 40
A. Gilliam Miss. St. 40
V. Joels UNLV 40
J. Ham Wash. St. 39
M. Whittaker Nebraska 39
E. Dunlap Charleston 39
A. Krekling Denver 39
C. Chan Wisconsin 38
H. Hawks Kansas 38
C. Schiavone ND 38
K. Vongsaga Ohio St 38
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 38
L. Peter Ohio St 38
E. Carpenter Minnesota 38
T. Yokoyama UNLV 38
M. Winans Oklahoma 37
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